HVAC & Refrigeration Engineering Ltd   -   Products Division
Unit A | Broadfold Road | Bridge of Don | Aberdeen | AB23 8EE
t (+44) 01224 707080 e info@hvac-refrigeration.co.uk www.hvac-refrigeration.co.uk
HZ16 Through Roof Packaged Air Conditioning Unit
Safely Controlling Environments in Hazardous Areas
t (+44) 01224 707080      e info@hvac-refrigeration.co.uk     www.hvac-refrigeration.co.uk
Rev A-1
HZ16 Through Roof Packaged Air Conditioning Unit

risk area in which the equipment will operate, checking the classification of the hazardous area and temperature class is
suitable.
How to Order
For example
A Through Roof Packaged Air Conditioning Unit offering 7kW of cooling, operating on 3 phase/440V/60Hz and certified
to ATEX Cat 3(Zone 2).
HZ16  -   007        0              F            2
Product Type
HZ16 Through Roof Packaged Air
Conditioning Unit
Cooling Capacity
003 =  3kW
005 =  5kW
007 =  7kW
010 = 10kW
Up to 40kW
Operating Modes
0. Cooling Only
1. Cooling and heating
Power Supply
Phase/Volt/Frequency
D. 1 Phase/220-240V/50-60Hz
(up to 10kW only)
E. 3 Phase/380-420V/50Hz
F.  3 Phase/420-480V/60Hz
Area Classification/Certification
1. ATEX Cat 2 (Zone 1)
2. ATEX Cat 3 (Zone 2)
3. Other
(Internal Area Non-Hazardous only)
Rev A-1
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true